
Sunday 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Monday 

6 

13 

20 

27 

Tuesday 

7 

14 

21 

28 

Wednesday 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

Thursday 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

Friday 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

Saturday 

4 

11 

18 

25 

All event info can be found online at www.cmoekids.org or on our Facebook Page.

3:30p - 4:30p
Little Creators Lab

Little
Creators 

Lab

May 2024 at cMoe

22 S.E. 5th Street Evansville, IN 47708 - 812-643-cMoe (2663) - www.cmoekids.org

Scan to view our online calendar:

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
CLOSED

MUSEUM
CLOSED

12p DIY Handprint Art
2p DIY Stick Frame

12p DIY Handprint Art
2p DIY Stick Frame

2p DIY Stick Frame2p DIY Stick Frame

12p DIY Crayon Jars
2p DIY Compliment Tacos

12p DIY Crayon Jars
2p DIY Compliment Tacos

2p DIY Compliment Tacos

2p DIY Compliment Tacos

12p DIY Sensory Bottles
2p DIY Stress Balls

2p DIY Stress Balls 12p DIY Sensory Bottles
2p DIY Stress Balls

2p DIY Stress Balls

12p Water Cycle Craft
2p Blow Painting

12p Water Cycle Craft
2p Blow Painting

2p Blow Painting2p Blow Painting

12p Paper Spinner
2p DIY Salt Dough

12p Paper Spinner
2p DIY Salt Dough

2p DIY Salt Dough2p DIY Salt Dough

9a – 11:30a 
Sensory Sunday

9:30a – 10:30a 
COSMIC CLUB 

12p – 12:30p 
S.T.E.A.M Saturday

International Museum Day!

11a – 1p 
cMoe History
with local storyteller Susan Fowler

11a Salt Painting Moe
1p cMoe Button Making


