



May 2024 at cMoe

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	A service of the serv	2p DIY Stick Frame	1 2p DIY Stick Frame	2 12p DIY Handprint Art 2p DIY Stick Frame	3 12p DIY Handprint Art 2p DIY Stick Frame	
5 9a – 11:30a Sensory Sunday CINCO KODE MAYO	6 MUSEUM CLOSED	7 2p DIY Compliment Tacos	8 9:30a – 10:30a COSMIC CLUB 2p DIY Compliment Tacos	9 12p DIY Crayon Jars 2p DIY Compliment Tacos	10 12p DIY Crayon Jars 2p DIY Compliment Tacos	1
12	13 MUSEUM CLOSED	14 2p DIY Stress Balls	15 2p DIY Stress Balls	16 12p DIY Sensory Bottles 2p DIY Stress Balls	17 12p DIY Sensory Bottles 2p DIY Stress Balls	11a - 1p 1 cMoe History 1 with local storyfelder Susan Fowler 1 11a Salt Painting Moe 1 1p cMoe Button Making 1 12p - 12:30p S.T.E.A.M Saturday International Museum Day! 1
19	20 MUSEUM CLOSED	21 2p Blow Painting	22 2p Blow Painting	23 12p Water Cycle Craft 2p Blow Painting	24 12p Water Cycle Craft 2p Blow Painting 3:30p - 4:30p Little Creators Lab	Summer Summer
26	27 MUSEUM CLOSED	28 2p DIY Salt Dough	29 2p DIY Salt Dough	30 12p Paper Spinner 2p DIY Salt Dough	Creators 12p Paper Spinner 2p DIY Salt Dough	